Servonet DC
Decentralized double-axis servo drive
北京润诚时代科技有限公司
邮编：100012
电话：010-84450370
传真：010-84450371
自动化事业部
网址：www.runcheng.net

Mains filter for PSUP
1 2
Order example NFI 03/01
1 Accessories
NFI Mains filter
2 Type
03/01 For PSUP10
Reference axis combination 3 x 480 V 25 A
6 x 10 m motor cable length
03/02 For PSUP10
Reference axis combination 3 x 480 V 25 A
6 x 50 m motor cable length
03/03 For PSUP20, PSUP30
Reference axis combination 3 x 480 V 50 A
6 x 50 m motor cable length
Braking Resistors
1 2
Order example BRM 05/01
1 Accessories
BRM Braking resistor
2 Type
13/01 30 Ω / 0.5 kWcont. for PSUP10D6,
for PSUP20D6 (2x30W parallel)
14/01 15 Ω / 0.5 kWcont.
for PSUP10D6 (2 x 15 Ω in series)
for PSUP20, PSUP30
12/01 18 Ω / 4.5 kWcont. for PSUP30
Capacitor Module
1 2
Order example PSC 023 M00
1 Accessories
PSC Capacitor module
2 Type
023 M00 2300 µF no additional supplement
047 M00 4700 µF no additional supplement
068 M00 6800 µF no additional supplement
15
Servonet DC/Motornet DC Hybrid Cables
1 2 3 4
Order example HYBCA 0030 PSI 4
1 Cable type
HYBCA Hybrid cable for Servonet DC/Motornet DC
2 Length (x10 mm)
0030 300 mm
0100 1000 mm (1 m)
1000 10 m
Note: maximum cable length is 15 m
3 Connector Type
PSI Wired cable for PSI to Servonet DC with PSI
connector and female mating Servonet DC
connector
MDC Wired cable for Servonet DC to Servonet DC
with male and female mating Servonet DC
connectors
4 Cable Size
Empty field 2.5 mm2 cable size
4 4.0 mm2 cable size
Cables options
HYBCA1
Servonet DC hybrid cable only
(no connectors) - 1 m length / 2.5 mm2
HYBCA4
Servonet DC hybrid cable only
(no connectors) - 1 m length / 4 mm2
CONMDCMV Servonet DC hybrid connector (male)
CONMDCFV Servonet DC hybrid connector (female)
TAPMDCETH Terminal cup for Servonet DC/Motornet DC
TAPMDCETHS
Terminal cup for Servonet DC/Motornet DC
EtherCAT
TAPMDCCANS
Terminal cup for Servonet DC/Motornet DC
CANbus
Servonet DC Accessories
Order Code
Power Motor Cables Accessories
HYBCA-U
Hybrid cable 200 mm for
connecting 2 Servonet DC drives
CBACAP00-M23-SDX-0000-00
Cover for M23 interconnectron
receptable (plastic black)
CBACAM-M23-SDX-0000-00
Cover for M23 Phoenix
receptable (metal)
16
Power Motor Cables
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Example CBM 007 H D M23 SDX 0050 00
1 Cable type
CBM Motor motor cable
2 Cable Section
007 Section 0.75 mm2
010 Section 1 mm2
015 Section 1.5 mm2
025 Section 2.5 mm2
3 Cable Type
S Standard motor cable
H High flex motor cable
4 Brake
0 Power cable without brake
B Power cable with brake
D Power DSL cable with brake
5 Motor Connection Type
M15 Interconnectron connector
M23 Interconnectron connector motor type:
Mx 70,105,145
SMx 60,82,100,115,142
TBX Terminal box solution
6 Drive Connection Type